
Poussins

1 BOUILLIER Victor PULSION VTT Poussin H

2 PACCARD Antonin VTT ORGELET Poussin H

3 RYNOWSKI Timéo MONTCEAU VTT Poussin H

4 DUMONT Lois AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Poussin D

5 GAUTHIER Marius CREUSOT CYCLISME Poussin H

6 MAIRE Lilian U.C. MOREZ Poussin H

7 BONNARD Léo VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISPoussin H

8 TREFF Alicia VELO CLUB DOLOIS Poussin D

9 MONNIER CHANEZLouane VC VTT MONT D`OR Poussin D

10 WAL Marilou VC VTT MONT D`OR Poussin D

10 DELMOTTE Tom FCM MONTBELIARD Poussin H

12 PELTOT Elsa AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Poussin D

Pupilles

1 LOGETTE Evan AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pupille H

2 DI CARMINE ANDREEytan MONTCEAU VTT Pupille H

2 LAGACHE Léo A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H

4 MARMILLON Guillaume VTT ORGELET Pupille H

5 MONNERET Nathan VTT GIVRY Pupille H

6 BINET Matéo VC VTT MONT D`OR Pupille H

7 CHAPAT Louis AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pupille H

7 ROSSELET Joshua VEL`HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDEPupille H

9 PERRAULT Augustin PULSION VTT Pupille H

10 ROBELIN Joris MONTCEAU VTT Pupille H

11 GAY Louis AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pupille H

12 CHAKRI Camil VELO CLUB DOLOIS Pupille H

13 BOTEREL Mattéo U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pupille H

14 INNOCENTI Loris A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H

15 GUICHARD Léo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Pupille H

16 FOUGOU Morgane VESOUL VTT Pupille D

16 BESANCENETBertille LES FOURGS SINGLETRACKPupille D

18 VAUCHEZ Marceau PULSION VTT Pupille H

19 FAMIN HATONLouane AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pupille D

20 MOURLOT Louis VC VTT MONT D`OR Pupille H

21 FAIVRE Noa VELO CLUB DOLOIS Pupille H

22 ESCALIERE Oïhan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H

23 BAUDET Bélinda U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pupille D

24 PISTIDA Candice A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille D

25 LEDOUX Aurel GIROMAGNY Pupille H

25 COLNEL Bastien VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERPupille H

27 PAILLOUX Théo A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H

28 GEVREY Hugo AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pupille H

29 GERARD Marius MONTCEAU VTT Pupille H

30 ROTH Tom A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H

31 MORCANTI Dylan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pupille H



32 LAHEURTE Mathys U.C. MOREZ Pupille H

32 GROSJEAN Johan VESOUL VTT Pupille H

32 VUITTENEZ Capucine VC VTT MONT D`OR Pupille D

35 FAIVRE Angel VELO CLUB DOLOIS Pupille H

36 LECLOUX Valentine VC VTT MONT D`OR Pupille D

36 CORTET Zoé VELO CLUB DOLOIS Pupille D

38 DELANDE Mathias CHAZOT VTT Pupille H

39 MOREAUX Zoé U.C. MOREZ Pupille D

40 MERVOREL Théo VTT GIVRY Pupille H

41 LORIOZ DELASSUSCelien VESOUL VTT Pupille H

Benjamin

1 MERCEY Louis VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISBenjamin H

2 CERRUTI Mathéo U.C. MOREZ Benjamin H

2 MARGERARDPierrick A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

4 JERMANN Maxence S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Benjamin H

4 DI CATALDO Elliot VTT ORGELET Benjamin H

6 JOBLOT Evan PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

7 COLNEL Quentin VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERBenjamin H

7 MENETRE Gabin VELO CLUB DOLOIS Benjamin H

9 BARBUT MORELLéo VTT MASSIF JURA Benjamin H

10 VERMOT DESROCHESMaxence PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

11 DUPARCHY Jean Baptiste VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERBenjamin H

11 MARCHAL Capucine VESOUL VTT Benjamin D

13 LE METAYER Léo HERICOURT 2 ROUES Benjamin H

14 LEBEL Sacha S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Benjamin H

15 ULMANN Lucas PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

16 PHILIPPE Marilys U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Benjamin D

17 SAGEON Martin U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Benjamin H

18 PELTOT Ethan AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Benjamin H

19 GIRARD Lucas PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACONBenjamin H

20 LEAL Noah VELO CLUB DOLOIS Benjamin H

21 BALIZET Clément A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

22 GEORGES Kyliann PROMOTION ANIMATION CYCL.Benjamin H

22 JEULIN Alexis VELO CLUB DU SEMANAIS Benjamin H

24 GUTH Lucie U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Benjamin D

25 FIGARD Paul A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

26 LAMBERT Hugo VC VTT MONT D`OR Benjamin H

27 BIDEAU Ugo VELO CLUB DOLOIS Benjamin H

28 PEAN Mathis VTT ORGELET Benjamin H

29 BOURGEOIS Manon VTT ORGELET Benjamin D

30 CRETIN Evann A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

31 BONNARD Maxime VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISBenjamin H

31 CHAKRI Adèle VELO CLUB DOLOIS Benjamin D

33 GATINET Yoann PASS PARTOUT Benjamin H

33 PETITJEAN Timéo VTT ORGELET Benjamin H

35 ROGER Morgan VESOUL VTT Benjamin H



36 COSYNS Alexandre PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

37 BERNARD Quentin PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

38 RODRIGUES CANELLASTony PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

39 REBERT Alicia A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin D

39 CLAUSS Louis PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

41 KELLNER Paul PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

42 CERRUTI Lise U.C. MOREZ Benjamin D

43 MARTIN Lucas AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Benjamin H

44 KELLER Maxime U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Benjamin H

45 NOIRJEAN Erine CHAZOT VTT Benjamin D

46 DUTRIEUX Nohan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

47 ROTH Noé A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

48 TERZAGHI Hugo PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

48 YILDIZ Ilhan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

50 MUTTI Joris PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

51 MOREL Ticéo A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

52 ZARIFI Noah PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINBenjamin H

53 TREFF Maelys VELO CLUB DOLOIS Benjamin D

54 JOUSSERANDOTThibault A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

55 PERNIN Esteban CHAZOT VTT Benjamin H

56 MOREAUX Lucas U.C. MOREZ Benjamin H

57 ORTEGA Valentin A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Benjamin H

58 THOUNY Théo VELO CLUB TOURNUS Benjamin H

59 VERRIEN Noé VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS Benjamin H

60 CAVARD Léo VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS Benjamin H

61 GAUDILLERE Jules US GIROMAGNY Benjamin H

62 PIQUARD Camille U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Benjamin D

63 FURRER Jérémy VELO CLUB TOURNUS Benjamin H

64 VERMOREL Téo VTT GIVRY Benjamin H

64 BOCHELEN Jason V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Benjamin H

Minimes

1 MUSY Josselin VTT ORGELET Minime H

2 SERPAGGI Emilien VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISMinime H

3 MAZIMANN Vincent U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime H

4 KELLER Corentin U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime H

5 CLERC Samuel VTT ORGELET Minime H

5 MONCHARMONTSimon MESVRIN VTT Minime H

7 PISTIDDA Lucas A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Minime H

8 TOURNUT Tatiana VTT MASSIF JURA Minime D

9 GUTH Quentin U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime H

9 WAL Justin VC VTT MONT D`OR Minime H

11 VUITTENEZ Gabin VC VTT MONT D`OR Minime H

12 LAUREAU Matys VTT GIVRY Minime H

13 KOZMICK Maxence AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Minime H

14 DEFACHE Maxime PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

15 BONNARD Clément VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISMinime H

16 BOURGEOIS Thibault VTT ORGELET Minime H



16 BONNET Félicien VC VTT MONT D`OR Minime H

18 CARTEAUX Cyprien VESOUL VTT Minime H

19 PILET Quentin VTT ORGELET Minime H

19 GALLY Samuel U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime H

21 ROBIOLLE Alexis U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime H

22 LAVRY Orlane VELO CLUB DOLOIS Minime D

23 ROBERT Quentin A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Minime H

24 LACROIX Lilou VTT ORGELET Minime D

25 CORTET Clément VELO CLUB DOLOIS Minime H

25 VIOT Mathilde U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Minime D

27 RICHARD Antoine VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISMinime H

28 VINCENT Chloé VTT MASSIF JURA Minime D

29 LAPOSTOLLEHugo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Minime H

29 DESCHAMPS Maxime S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Minime H

29 DOS SANTOS VIANAPablo A.C.T. BELFORT Minime H

32 CURTY Paul VELO CLUB DOLOIS Minime H

33 JOZ ROLAND Enzo U.C. MOREZ Minime H

34 VUILLEMIN Evan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Minime H

35 BONNIN VINCENT MONTCEAU VTT Minime H

36 MONNIER CHANEZThéo VC VTT MONT D`OR Minime H

37 AUBERT Marinette VC VTT MONT D`OR Minime D

37 CORNEGLIO Pierre CHAZOT VTT Minime H

39 ADAM Tristan PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

40 GANNEVAL Hector AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Minime H

40 DEBROSSE Justin PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

40 COIN Victor VESOUL VTT Minime H

43 BASTIANON Enzo PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

44 BESANCENETEden LES FOURGS SINGLETRACKMinime D

44 NOIRJEAN Chloé CHAZOT VTT Minime D

46 FEUVRIER Enzo BEAUCOURT Minime

47 GIRAUD Camille S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Minime D

48 GIROZ GUILLAUMEKilyan PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

49 BONHOMME Théo PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACONMinime H

50 JANIN Paul VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS Minime H

51 BURDY Enzo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Minime H

51 MARCHAL Emeric VESOUL VTT Minime H

51 DALL`OSTO Louis PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

51 MOHA Quentin PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINMinime H

Cadets

1 PHILIPPE Titouan U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

1 MUSY Yannis VTT ORGELET Cadet H

3 LETELLIER Nicolas VTT ORGELET Cadet H

4 BALIZET Mathieu U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

5 BOTEREL Nathan U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

6 BOUILLER Lilou S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet D

7 TOURNIER Flora VTT ORGELET Cadet D



8 MOLINARO Enzo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

9 GROS Marius VTT ORGELET Cadet H

10 LEIBEL Valentin A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

11 BESANCENETZélie LES FOURGS SINGLETRACKCadet D

12 HERBERT Juliette VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet D

12 BOUILLOUX Julie VTT GIVRY Cadet D

14 PARE Léo VTT ORGELET Cadet H

14 PITTO Eléa A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet D

16 THOMAS Margaux VTT ORGELET Cadet D

17 FAIVRE Charly VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

18 BOUILLIER Hugo PULSION VTT Cadet H

19 DARD Guillaume PRODIALOG / DAVID DEREPASCadet H

19 BACON Loïs PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

21 GUICHARD Lucas S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

22 CHOUX Charlie PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

23 CHAUVELOT Benjamin VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

24 PELLERIN Oscar MESVRIN VTT Cadet H

25 BIDEAU Enzo VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

26 RICHARD Louis A.C.T. BELFORT Cadet H

27 MARCHAL Antoine VESOUL VTT Cadet H

28 ROUYER Emile S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

28 SECHEPINE Baptiste S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

30 MORISSEAU Théo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

31 MENETREY Pierre VESOUL VTT Cadet H

32 TISSERAND Pierre GaspardPASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

33 VIGNAL Rémi HERICOURT 2 ROUES Cadet H

34 PLAIT Hugo PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

35 VIRY GROS Nathan VC VTT MONT D`OR Cadet H

36 BENOIT GUYOTCamille VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet D

36 TARBARY Cyprien VELO CLUB TOURNUS Cadet H

38 KIEN Julien CHOUET'BIKE CL.V-NEUF Cadet H

39 PELTIER Manu U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

40 BATHIARD Rémy MONTCEAU VTT Cadet H

41 PERCHAT Julien VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

42 LAPOIRIE Lucas REMIREMONT VTT Cadet H

43 GROSLAMBERTMartin VELO CLUB ORNANS Cadet H

44 TRIMAILLE Corentin PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

45 JEANSON Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

46 FRECHIN Florent V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Cadet H

47 PELLEGRINELLILucien VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISCadet H

48 VERJUS Théo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

49 DURAND Julien S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

50 BASIN Alexis VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

51 PELTOT Enzo AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Cadet H

52 BENEZECH Raphaël VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

53 SCHOTT Gabin V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Cadet H

54 SIMONET Dorian PULSION VTT Cadet H

55 LE BOURVELLECMaël ASPTT BESANCON Cadet H

56 DUBAIL Thomas AC RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

57 CAVARD Alexis VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS Cadet H



58 RENARD Pierre CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

59 AMIOT Mathéo CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

60 COULON Ryan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

61 DEFRANOUX Clément CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

62 GEORGEON Morgan VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

63 WAL Emma VC VTT MONT D`OR Cadet D

63 BENOIT GUYOTCamille VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

63 KIEN Julien CHOUET'BIKE CL.V-NEUF Cadet H

63 LAPOIRIE Lucas REMIREMONT VTT Cadet H

63 MARCHAL Antoine VESOUL VTT Cadet H

63 MONTOYA Baptiste VESOUL VTT Cadet H

63 BURDY Théo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

63 CURT Théo PULSION VTT Cadet H

63 ETIENNE Emma S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet D

63 JEANSON Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

63 PERRIN Louis PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H



Cadets Coupe

1 TARBARY Cyprien VELO CLUB TOURNUS Cadet H

2 KIEN Julien CHOUET'BIKE CL.V-NEUF Cadet H

3 PHILIPPE Titouan U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

4 MUSY Yannis VTT ORGELET Cadet H

5 PELTIER Manu U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

6 BATHIARD Rémy MONTCEAU VTT Cadet H

7 LETELLIER Nicolas VTT ORGELET Cadet H

8 PERCHAT Julien VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

9 LAPOIRIE Lucas REMIREMONT VTT Cadet H

10 GROSLAMBERT Martin VELO CLUB ORNANS Cadet H

11 BALIZET Mathieu U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

12 TRIMAILLE Corentin PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

13 BOTEREL Nathan U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Cadet H

14 JEANSON Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

15 FRECHIN Florent V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Cadet H

16 MOLINARO Enzo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

17 GUICHARD Lucas S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

18 PELLEGRINELLI Lucien VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOISCadet H

19 LEIBEL Valentin A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

20 DURAND Julien S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

21 GROS Marius VTT ORGELET Cadet H

22 FAIVRE Charly VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

23 BASIN Alexis VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

24 PELTOT Enzo AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Cadet H

25 BENEZECH Raphaël VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

26 CHAUVELOT Benjamin VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

27 SCHOTT Gabin V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Cadet H

28 SIMONET Dorian PULSION VTT Cadet H

29 CHOUX Charlie PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

30 DARD Guillaume PRODIALOG / DAVID DEREPASCadet H

31 BOUILLIER Hugo PULSION VTT Cadet H

32 MORISSEAU Théo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

33 PARE Léo VTT ORGELET Cadet H

34 ROUYER Emile S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

35 LE BOURVELLEC Maël ASPTT BESANCON Cadet H

36 BACON Loïs PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

37 PELLERIN Oscar MESVRIN VTT Cadet H

38 MARCHAL Antoine VESOUL VTT Cadet H

39 MENETREY Pierre VESOUL VTT Cadet H

40 DUBAIL Thomas AC RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

41 CAVARD Alexis VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS Cadet H

42 TISSERAND Pierre GaspardPASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

43 RENARD Pierre CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

44 AMIOT Mathéo CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

45 RICHARD Louis A.C.T. BELFORT Cadet H

46 VIGNAL Rémi HERICOURT 2 ROUES Cadet H



47 PLAIT Hugo PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

48 VIRY GROS Nathan VC VTT MONT D`OR Cadet H

49 BIDEAU Enzo VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

50 SECHEPINE Baptiste S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

51 COULON Ryan A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet H

52 DEFRANOUX Clément CHAZOT VTT Cadet H

53 GEORGEON Morgan VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet H

54 VERJUS Théo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

54 BENOIT GUYOT Camille VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet H

54 KIEN Julien CHOUET'BIKE CL.V-NEUF Cadet H

54 LAPOIRIE Lucas REMIREMONT VTT Cadet H

54 MARCHAL Antoine VESOUL VTT Cadet H

54 MONTOYA Baptiste VESOUL VTT Cadet H

54 BURDY Théo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

54 CURT Théo PULSION VTT Cadet H

54 JEANSON Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet H

54 PERRIN Louis PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAINCadet H

Cadettes

1 BENOIT GUYOT Camille VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERCadet D

2 BOUILLER Lilou S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet D

3 BESANCENET Zélie LES FOURGS SINGLETRACKCadet D

4 TOURNIER Flora VTT ORGELET Cadet D

5 HERBERT Juliette VELO CLUB DOLOIS Cadet D

6 THOMAS Margaux VTT ORGELET Cadet D

7 PITTO Eléa A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Cadet D

8 BOUILLOUX Julie VTT GIVRY Cadet D

9 WAL Emma VC VTT MONT D`OR Cadet D

9 ETIENNE Emma S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Cadet D

Dames Juniors Master 3-6

1 LAB Paul VELO CLUB ORNANS Junior

2 BOURG Quentin VELO CLUB DOLOIS Junior

3 BARRE Ylyes Junior

4 HUMBLOT CHAVIS Jules S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Junior

5 SIMONIN Antoine CHAZOT VTT Junior

6 FAIVRE VUILLIN Jordan VELO CLUB ORNANS Junior

7 POUMOT Yoann C.I.C.L.O   AUXERRE Junior

8 MOROTTI Hugo VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS Junior

9 MICHAUD Charles VELO CLUB ORNANS Junior

10 MARHEM Denys VELO CLUB ORNANS 3ème

11 BOUDOT MOREL Estelle VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER1ère

12 RUHLMANN Théo VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE Junior

13 PIQUARD Grégoire U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT 3ème



14 GARDET Quentin A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Junior

15 BERTHAULT Pierre VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS Junior

16 CLAUZEL Hélène VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 1ère

17 GEORGEON Quentin VELO CLUB DOLOIS Junior

18 LAB Claude PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN Junior

19 BENOIT Rémi VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIERJunior

20 LAVRY Boris VELO CLUB DOLOIS 3ème

21 LARGENTIER Arthur REMIREMONT VTT Junior

22 MOUGEL Robien Junior

23 ALBERT Léo VTT GIVRY Junior

24 PERRY Aurélia UC BASSIN HOUILLER 2ème

25 RUBICHON Antoine VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDEJunior

26 PASCAL Anthony VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

27 GIRAUD Mathias S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Junior

28 PELTIER Clément S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON Junior

29 PELTIER Bruno S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 3ème

30 FOYARD Théotime A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Junior

31 BAUER Alexandre AC THANN Junior

32 MAZIMANN Ludovic U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pass'Loisir

33 GUTH Vincent U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT 3ème

34 MAZIMANN Aurélien U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Junior

35 JOURNOT Raphael master 4

36 POUX Thomas CHAZOT VTT Junior

37 PLANCON Walter A.C.T. BELFORT 3ème

38 LE METAYER William HERICOURT 2 ROUES Pass'Cyclisme

39 PARDON Jacques VELO CLUB DOLOIS 3ème

40 LABANTI Stéphan VELO CLUB DOLOIS 3ème

41 BIHR Philippe A.C.T. BELFORT Pass'Cyclisme

42 PREVOT Daniel master 5

43 COLIN Jean Luc master 8

44 NICOLAS Axel U.C. MOREZ Junior

45 MAMESSIER Matthias PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON Junior

46 CARDOT Alicia VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

47 PERNOT François VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

48 SAGEON Pascal U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pass'Cyclisme

49 CHOPARD Damien A.C. RUDIPONTAIN Pass'Cyclisme

50 LIARD Laura VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

51 VALENTIN Régis VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

52 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS Pass'Cyclisme

53 GARBELLOTTO Maurane AC THANN 3ème

54 NICOLAS Gaël U.C. MOREZ Junior

55 GROS Romaric VTT GIVRY Pass'Sport Nature

56 PIQUARD Marie Aude U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pass'Cyclisme

57 MOINE Théo VESOUL VTT Junior

58 HOUIN Hugo master 3

59 DUSAUCHOIS Arnaud VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

60 RAYMOND Thierry master 7

61 LAHEURTE Franck master 4

62 BIGOT Christine S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 3ème

63 ROBIOLLE Yvannick U.S.GIROMAGNY VTT Pass'Cyclisme



64

65 SERPAGGI Baptiste VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS Junior

66 CANAL Roland A.C.T. BELFORT Pass'Cyclisme

67 POUTHIER Alain AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pass'Cyclisme

68 BAURAND Victor VELO CLUB DOLOIS Junior

69 THERRY Laurent

70 CATRY Antoine AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Junior

71 MANSUY Joseph VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS Junior

Elites

1 BERTHET Clément VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER1ère

2 SPIESSER Laurent VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 1ère

3 BRAGAGIA Fabien Espoir

4 PELLETIER Alexandre VELO CLUB ORNANS 3ème

5 JACQUIER Pierre VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

6 BENOIT GUYOD Antoine VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

7 GAY Florent AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX 3ème

8 COULAUD Baptiste PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON 3ème

9 PELLETIER Clément VELO CLUB DOLOIS 3ème

10 LEBRASSEUR Florian AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pass'Cyclisme

11 FOUGOU Hugues VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

12 VANDERME Emilien VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

13 GENTET Maxime VELO CLUB ORNANS 3ème

14 BARDINI Gérald AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX 3ème

15 GUILLEMIN Benoit VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

16 DEN HERTOG Sven Senior

17 MAMESSIER Thibault PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON 3ème

18 DE MONTETY Maxime PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN 3ème

19 GROSLAMBERT Rémi VELO CLUB ORNANS 2ème

20 PHILIPPE David ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR Senior

21 HONLER Geoffroy CHOUETTE'BIKE CLV-NEUF Senior

22 BERGER Nicolas VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 3ème

23 PAUTONNIER Anthony PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON 2ème

24 GILBERT Nathanael Espoir 1

25 GRANDIDIER Thibault STAFELFELDEN SENIOR

26 BUTSCHER Benjamin VESOUL VTT MASTER 1

27 LUCA Cyrille V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN Pass'Cyclisme

28 BARTHELEMY Romain A.C. RUDIPONTAIN 3ème

29 BELIN Laurent AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX 3ème

30 HAAS Joseph PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN 3ème

31 CRISTOFOLI Théo S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 3ème

32 DUMONT Alexandre AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX Pass'Cyclisme

33 FAIVRE Kevin VELO CLUB DOLOIS 3ème

34 MONTEIX Bertrand VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE Pass'Cyclisme

35 PERRON Tony A.C. RUDIPONTAIN 3ème

36 GALLECIER Félicien VELO CLUB ORNANS Pass'Sport Nature

37 COLAS Simon VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

38 GOURLOT Florent AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX 2ème



39 BRUNET Zacharie VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

40 VERNIER Adrien VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER3ème

41 GARBELLOTTO Lucas VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

42 GOURC Simon LA VOGE VTT 1ère

43 CARDOT Tom VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER2ème

44 RIDART Hervé AC THAN Senior

45 PIERRAT Fabien VESOUL VTT Pass'Cyclisme

46 GUGLIELMETTI Clément VELO CLUB ORNANS Pass'Cyclisme


